
ACA Campus Coordinators

Andrews University

Dr. Sonia Badenas

badenas@andrews.edu

La Sierra University 

Dr. Carlos Parra

cparra@lasierra.edu

Walla Walla University

Professor Jean-Paul Grimaud

jean-paul.grimaud@wallawalla.edu

Southwestern Adventist 

University

Professor Elizabeth Bowser

bowsere@swau.edu

Union College

Nancy Meier

nancy.meier@ucollege.edu

Oakwood University

Professor Sofia Wolhein

swolhein@oakwood.edu

Pacific Union College

Dr. Sylvia Rasi Gregorutti

srasi@puc.edu

Southern Adventist  
University 

Dr. Pierre Nzokizwa

pierren@southern.edu

Washington Adventist 

University

Dr. Jonathan Scriven

jscriven@wau.edu

AdventHealth University

Kettering College 
Loma Linda University 
Contact the ACA office  
aca@nadadventist.org


